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paBIHHA 

M0CTOOVAVBaHHA 

ApxiTekTypu 
J� 

qeMNeKopnCTYBaHHA 

lleBYeHK0BCbKOÏ 

paDOHHOÏ 
B 

MICTi 

KueBi 

AepxaBHO 

agMiHiCTpauiï 

( 

Ha3sa 

opeaHisau, 

åo 

3amsepye) 

3aTBeppxeno (cXBaneHo) 

JBeneHMM 

KOUSTOpMóHMMpÓ3paxyHoK B 

CYM0 

300,900 

TMC. 

pH. 

B 

(nocunaHHA 
Ha 

ÔoKyMeHm 

npo 

3ameepðxeHHA) 

p. 

20 

3BEIEHMM 

KOUTOPMCHMÝ 

PO3PAXYHOK 

BAPTOCTI 

OB'EKTA 

BYIIBHMUTBA 
Ne 

KaniranbHHÄ 

peMOHT 

0HXeHepHMx 

Mepex 

(XB1, 

rBn, 

so) 

xMTNOBOro 

6yaMHKy 
3a 

agpecoko: 

ByIMUA 

TligripHa,12 y 

WeB4eHK0BCbKOMy 

pañoHÈ 
M. 

KHEBa 

CKnaneHVG 
3a 

noTOYHMMM 

L0HaMU 

CTaHOM 
Ha 
31 

TpaBHA 

2024 
p. 

3aranbHa BapTicTb 

IHUMX BMTpaT 

KouTOpMCHa 

BapTiCTb, 

TUC.rpH. 

yCTaTKyBaHHA, 

QygiBenbHMX 
pooiT 

HakmeHYBaHHA 

rnaB, 

QyAiBenb, 

copyg, 

niHi}HMX 

OEKT0B 

0HKeHepHO 

TpaHcnopTHoi 

0HOpacrpykTypu, 

poõit0 

BITpaT 

HOMep 
KOuTOpnciB i KOUTOPnCHMX pospaxyHK0B 

7 

Ne 

4 

3 

2 

naBa 
2. 

06'eKTH 

OCHOBHOro 

npu3HayeHHA 

234,269 

234,269 

KanitanbHMM 

peMOHT 

0HDKeHepHMX 

Mepex 

(XBI, 

TBII, 

LO) 

XMTIOBOro 

5YAMHKY 

3a 

anpecoo: 

BynMua 

ligripHa, 
12 y 

LJeB4eHK0BCbKOMy 

pañoHi 
M. 

KMEBa 

02-01 

1 

234,269 234,269 234,269 

234,269 234,269 234,269 

PasoM 
NO 

rnaB0 
2: 

Pa3oM 

no 

rnaBax 

1-7: 

Pa3oM 

NO 

rnaBax 

18: 

234,269 

234,269 

PasoM 

NO 

rNaBax 

1-9: 

|naBa 
10. 

YTpMMaHHA 

CnyxQM 

3aMOBHMKa 
Ta 

inXWH0p0Hroei 

nocnyru 

TOMy 

4ncni 

3BópOHMX 

cyM 

QtC. 

TpH: 

MeoniB Ta 0HBeHTapio 

5 



CepTna 

oixeT 

O HAE No 15165 
PeccipauiänMä. 
IPOEKTYBANbHMK 7IHXEHEP: 

(TonoBHMo apxirekTOP npOEKPH) TonOBHMM 0HKeHep npoekry 

HeA JABMAEHKO 

Aanm XOTA 

RA 

KepiBHMK npoEKTHOÏ OpraHi3aLsii 

AEXEHO 
BIn 

BCboro no 

236,468 

63,532 

300,000 

HacTaHOBa 

[4.43] 

NogarOK 

Ha 
AOgaHy 

BapTiCTb 

48,220 

48,220 

PasoM opraHisasiA (AB) 

HacraHOBa [4.39] 

236,468 

15,312 

251,780 

1,118 

1,118 

HactaHOBa 

[4.38] 

|KouTopuCHMÄ 

npu6yTOK 

(1) 

2,199 

2,199 

PasoM 

nO 
rnaBax 

1-12: 

234,269 

14,194 

248,463 

Pa3OM 

NO 

rNaBi 

12: 

10,680 

10,680 

3 

HactaHOBa 

[4.34] 

BapricTb 

npoekTHMX 

pobiT 

(pasOM 

3 
eKcrnepTM3010) 

10,680 

10,680 

aBTOpcCbKMM Harnag naBa 12. Pa3oM 

no 

rnaBi 

10: 

3,514 

3,514 

2 

HacTaHOBa 

[4.32] 

KoLLTM 

Ha 

3niMCHeHHA 

TeXH0YHOrO 

HarnAAy 

3,514 

3,514 

1 

2 

3 

5 

6 

7 

2 

2 

1010 KA 3KP 

3BegeHOMy KOWTOpuCHOMy 

pospaxyHKy 

KouuTM Ha noKpuTTA 

aAM0H0CTPaTMBHMX 

BUTpaT QyaiBenbHMX 

ipoexTH0, BMUykyBanbHi 

po6oTH, 

eKcnepTH3a Ta 

(1,5 %) 

lporpaMHMÝ 

KOMINeKc 

ABK 

-
5 
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